

Company Profile for Skyworks Solutions, Inc.

Skyworks Solutions, Inc. is empowering the wireless networking revolution. Our highly innovative analog semiconductors are connecting people, places and things spanning a number of new and previously unimagined applications within the automotive, broadband, cellular infrastructure, connected home, industrial, medical, military, smartphone, tablet and wearable markets.

Skyworks is a global company with engineering, marketing, operations, sales and support facilities located throughout Asia, Europe and North America and is a member of the S&P 500® and Nasdaq-100® market indices (NASDAQ: SWKS).

Company: Skyworks Solutions, Inc.

Headquarters Address: 20 Sylvan Road

Irvine, MA 01801

Main Telephone: 781-376-3000

Website: www.skyworksinc.com

Ticker/ISIN: (NASDAQ:SWKS)/US83088M1027

Type of Organization: Public

Industry: Technology

Key Executives: Chairman: David Aldrich

CEO: Liam Griffin CFO: Kris Sennesael

Public Relations

Contact: Pilar Barrigas **Phone:** 949-231-3000

Email: pilar.barrigas@skyworksinc.com

Investor Relations

Contact: Mitch Haws
Phone: 949-231-3000

Email: <u>Investor.Relations@skyworksinc.com</u>

Public Relations

Contact: Tami Stegmaier **Phone:** 949-231-3000

Email: <u>tami.stegmaier@skyworksinc.com</u>

View source version on businesswire.com: http://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20170224005010/en/

Source: Skyworks Solutions, Inc.

News Provided by Acquire Media